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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 1 - 18Times Square Entertainment
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 LIVIN ON A SPARE
2 ANGRY BALLS
3 GAMBOWLERS
4 WRIGHT BOYS
5 PIN PUNISHERS

6 THREE MUSKETEERS
7 TRIPLE S
8 TURKEY BAGGERS
9 TEN N DA PIT

10 ALWAYS LATE

11 GUTT-ER-DONE
12 REVOLTING CHILDREN
13 ASTROS
14 HOOLIGAN'S
15 EASY SPARES

16 STRIKE CITY
17 PURRIE/GUZMAN
18 KAYLOR

Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
Wk01  09/09   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6
Wk02  09/16  13- 12   6- 15   8-  3
Wk03  09/23   9- 16   8- 14  15- 10
Wk04  09/30   7-  4   1- 10  14- 11
Wk05  10/07   8-  5   2- 12  13-  1
Wk06  10/14  10-  3   9- 13  12- 16
Wk07  10/21  15- 11   7- 16   4-  9
Wk08  10/28   6-  7  11-  1   2- 14
Wk09  11/04*   3- 12  11- 13   7-  1
Wk10  11/11*  12-  1  10-  8   3-  5
Wk11  11/18  11- 10  13-  2  16-  4
Wk12  12/02   2-  6   4- 11   9- 15
Wk13  12/09   5-  9  12-  7   6- 13
Wk14  12/16   6-  1   7- 12  15-  8  Manually assigned
Wk15  01/06*   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6
Wk16  01/13*  17- 10  14- 12  16-  8
Wk17  01/20  11- 15   7- 18   9- 13
Wk18  01/27   9- 18  11- 13   7- 15
Wk19  02/03   6-  5   2-  1   4-  3
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Lane Assignments - continued

1-2 3-4 5-6
Wk20  02/10   4-  2   6-  3   1-  5
Wk21  02/17   1-  3   4-  5   6-  2
Wk22  02/24  11- 18   9-  7  15- 13
Wk23  03/02  17-  6   1- 14  16-  4
Wk24  03/16  14-  4  16-  6  17-  1
Wk25  03/23  16-  1  17-  4  14-  6
Wk26  03/30  18- 15   7- 13  11-  9
Wk27  04/06   5- 12   8-  2   3- 10
Wk28  04/13   2- 10   3- 12   5-  8
Wk29  04/20   3-  8   5- 10   2- 12
Wk30  04/27   7- 11  13- 18   9- 15
Wk31  05/04  12- 17  14-  8  10- 16
Wk32  05/11  10- 14  12- 16   8- 17
Wk33  05/18 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 1

* Pepsi Qualifying Week
7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk01  09/09   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12
Wk02  09/16  10-  5  11-  7   9-  2
Wk03  09/23  11-  3   5-  2   7- 13
Wk04  09/30  15-  2   3- 13  16-  5
Wk05  10/07  14- 16  15-  4   6-  3
Wk06  10/14   4-  1   6- 14  15-  8
Wk07  10/21  12-  6   8-  1  10- 14

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Barry Chapman - Times Square EntertainmentBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Barry Chapman - Times Square EntertainmentBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Barry Chapman - Times Square EntertainmentBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Barry Chapman - Times Square EntertainmentBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Barry Chapman - Times Square EntertainmentBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Barry Chapman - Times Square EntertainmentBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Barry Chapman - Times Square EntertainmentBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Barry Chapman - Times Square EntertainmentBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Barry Chapman - Times Square Entertainment5/2/2024  3:35 pm  Page 2 of 5



TSE Y/A TRIO FALL 23-244/27/2024    Week 30 of 33 Page 3

Lane Assignments - continued

7-8 9-10 11-12
Wk08  10/28   8-  9  10- 12   5-  4
Wk09  11/04*   6- 14   5-  2   9-  4
Wk10  11/11*   2-  4  14-  9  13- 16
Wk11  11/18   5- 15   7-  3   8-  6
Wk12  12/02   3- 12  13-  8  14-  7
Wk13  12/09  16- 11   1- 15   4- 10
Wk14  12/16   9- 16  10-  3  13- 11  Manually assigned
Wk15  01/06*   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12
Wk16  01/13*   6- 11   1-  7   4-  9
Wk17  01/20   3- 17   5- 14   2- 16
Wk18  01/27   5- 16   2- 17   3- 14
Wk19  02/03  10-  9  12- 11   8-  7
Wk20  02/10  12-  7   8-  9  10- 11
Wk21  02/17   8- 11  10-  7  12-  9
Wk22  02/24   2-  3   5- 17  14- 16
Wk23  03/02  15- 10  18- 12  13-  8
Wk24  03/16  13- 12  15-  8  18- 10
Wk25  03/23  18-  8  13- 10  15- 12
Wk26  03/30  16- 17   3-  5   2- 14
Wk27  04/06   4- 15   6- 18   1- 13
Wk28  04/13   6- 13   1- 15   4- 18
Wk29  04/20   1- 18   4- 13   6- 15
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Lane Assignments - continued

7-8 9-10 11-12
Wk31  05/04  11-  4   7-  6   9-  1
Wk32  05/11   9-  6  11-  1   7-  4
Wk33  05/18 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 1

* Pepsi Qualifying Week
13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  09/09  13- 14  15- 16
Wk02  09/16   1- 16   4- 14
Wk03  09/23   4- 12   1-  6
Wk04  09/30   6-  9  12-  8
Wk05  10/07  10-  7   9- 11
Wk06  10/14   5- 11   2-  7
Wk07  10/21   3-  2  13-  5
Wk08  10/28  15- 13  16-  3
Wk09  11/04*  10-  8  15- 16
Wk10  11/11*  11-  6   7- 15
Wk11  11/18   9-  1  14- 12
Wk12  12/02  16- 10   5-  1
Wk13  12/09  14-  3   8-  2
Wk14  12/16   4- 14   5-  2  Manually assigned
Wk15  01/06*  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk16  01/13*   5- 13   2- 15  18-  3
Wk17  01/20   6- 10   1- 12   4-  8
Wk18  01/27   4- 12   6-  8   1- 10
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Lane Assignments - continued

13-14 15-16 17-18
Wk19  02/03  18- 17  14- 13  16- 15
Wk20  02/10  15- 14  16- 18  17- 13
Wk21  02/17  13- 16  17- 15  14- 18
Wk22  02/24   6- 12   4-  1  10-  8
Wk23  03/02  11-  5   2-  7   3-  9
Wk24  03/16   7-  3   5-  9   2- 11
Wk25  03/23   9-  2   3- 11   5-  7
Wk26  03/30  12- 10   1-  8   6-  4
Wk27  04/06  17- 11   7- 14   9- 16
Wk28  04/13  16-  7   9- 17  11- 14
Wk29  04/20  14-  9  11- 16   7- 17
Wk30  04/27   1-  6   8- 12   4- 10
Wk31  05/04   5- 15  18-  2  13-  3
Wk32  05/11   2- 13  15-  3  18-  5
Wk33  05/18 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 1

* Pepsi Qualifying Week


